
Andouille 2025

07/09/2025 - Aire sur la lys

C3 : Poussins / TCX 09:40Course 1

DossKm/hEquipe Ligue/DépCat/né(e)LicencePerf.Nom prénom  (Nat)Place Pl/Cat Niv.

CARON Baptiste 5'55 POM/ 15 /2374501  951 1 1

PRUVOST Cesar 6'00 POM/ 15 /2210232  976 2 2

LEROY Thibault 6'08 POM/ 16 / Osa football  970 3 3

HARTEL Heloise 6'11 POF/ 16 / Omnisports airois athletisme2169620  964 4 1

DESMEDT Leo 6'13 POM/ 16 / Osa football  960 5 4

DESBUQUOIS Philippine 6'19 POF/ 15 /  959 6 2

SY Gustave 6'23 POM/ 15 /  980 7 5

DEMARETZ Hugo 6'25 POM/ 16 /  985 8 6

DESBUQUOIS Agathe 6'28 POF/ 15 /  958 9 3

SAILLOT Louis 6'30 POM/ 16 / Osa football  978 10 7

DANAPPE Valentin 6'39 POM/ 16 / Osa football  957 11 8

TETU Tahys 6'42 POM/ 16 / Osa football  981 12 9

MEHITEL Yanis 6'45 POM/ 16 / Osa football  973 13 10

DUHAMEL Elena 6'49 POF/ 15 H-F/062 Saint venant athletisme2185847  961 14 4

VIN Clément 6'50 POM/ 16 / Osa football  982 15 11

CAVALIN Simon 6'57 POM/ 16 / Osa football  953 16 12

JOLY Owen 7'00 POM/ 16 / Osa football  966 17 13

CUVILLIER Victoire 7'01 POF/ 16 /  956 18 5

CREPIN Lubin 7'03 POM/ 16 /  955 19 14

KUEHN Alexie 7'07 POF/ 16 /  967 20 6

FAUQUEMBERGUE Henri 7'09 POM/ 16 / Omnisports airois athletisme2205460  962 21 15

MUSE Livio 7'11 POM/ 16 / Omnisports airois athletisme2713150  975 22 16

CASSEZ Romane 7'13 POF/ 16 /  952 23 7

LEBRIEZ Maxime 7'17 POM/ 15 /  987 24 17

LUBREZ Achille 7'18 POM/ 16 /  971 25 18

LECAT Eliot 7'19 POM/ 16 / Osa football  969 26 19

COUSIN Tom 7'24 POM/ 15 /  954 27 20

MERKEKE Nathan 7'28 POM/ 16 / Osa football  974 28 21

LUKOWIAK Leo 7'29 POM/ 16 /  972 29 22

KUEHN Charly 7'31 POM/ 15 /  984 30 23

LACHERIE Jean 7'33 POM/ 16 /  968 31 24

STIEN Pierre 7'37 POM/ 15 /  979 32 25

X X 7'41 PO/ 15 /  42 33  

HERREMAN Yoan 7'44 POM/ 16 / Osa football  965 34 26

GOTRAND Kaïs 7'47 POM/ 16 /  983 35 27

RUSCART VANNOBEL Gaspard 8'04 POM/ 16 /  977 36 28

(28 hommes, 7 femmes) 36Nb de résultats :
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Andouille 2025

07/09/2025 - Aire sur la lys

C3 : Poussins / TCX 09:40Course 1

PO

DossKm/hEquipe Ligue/DépCat/né(e)LicencePerf.Nom prénom  (Nat)Place Pl réelle Niv.

15PO/7'41X X  42/ 1 33

(0 homme, 0 femme) 1Nb de résultats :

POF

DossKm/hEquipe Ligue/DépCat/né(e)LicencePerf.Nom prénom  (Nat)Place Pl réelle Niv.

16POF/21696206'11HARTEL Heloise  964Omnisports airois athletisme/ 1 4

15POF/6'19DESBUQUOIS Philippine  959/ 2 6

15POF/6'28DESBUQUOIS Agathe  958/ 3 9

15POF/21858476'49DUHAMEL Elena  961Saint venant athletismeH-F/062 4 14

16POF/7'01CUVILLIER Victoire  956/ 5 18

16POF/7'07KUEHN Alexie  967/ 6 20

16POF/7'13CASSEZ Romane  952/ 7 23

(0 homme, 7 femmes) 7Nb de résultats :

POM

DossKm/hEquipe Ligue/DépCat/né(e)LicencePerf.Nom prénom  (Nat)Place Pl réelle Niv.

15POM/23745015'55CARON Baptiste  951/ 1 1

15POM/22102326'00PRUVOST Cesar  976/ 2 2

16POM/6'08LEROY Thibault  970Osa football/ 3 3

16POM/6'13DESMEDT Leo  960Osa football/ 4 5

15POM/6'23SY Gustave  980/ 5 7

16POM/6'25DEMARETZ Hugo  985/ 6 8

16POM/6'30SAILLOT Louis  978Osa football/ 7 10

16POM/6'39DANAPPE Valentin  957Osa football/ 8 11

16POM/6'42TETU Tahys  981Osa football/ 9 12

16POM/6'45MEHITEL Yanis  973Osa football/ 10 13

16POM/6'50VIN Clément  982Osa football/ 11 15

16POM/6'57CAVALIN Simon  953Osa football/ 12 16

16POM/7'00JOLY Owen  966Osa football/ 13 17

16POM/7'03CREPIN Lubin  955/ 14 19

16POM/22054607'09FAUQUEMBERGUE Henri  962Omnisports airois athletisme/ 15 21

16POM/27131507'11MUSE Livio  975Omnisports airois athletisme/ 16 22

15POM/7'17LEBRIEZ Maxime  987/ 17 24

16POM/7'18LUBREZ Achille  971/ 18 25

16POM/7'19LECAT Eliot  969Osa football/ 19 26

15POM/7'24COUSIN Tom  954/ 20 27

16POM/7'28MERKEKE Nathan  974Osa football/ 21 28

16POM/7'29LUKOWIAK Leo  972/ 22 29

15POM/7'31KUEHN Charly  984/ 23 30

16POM/7'33LACHERIE Jean  968/ 24 31

15POM/7'37STIEN Pierre  979/ 25 32

16POM/7'44HERREMAN Yoan  965Osa football/ 26 34

16POM/7'47GOTRAND Kaïs  983/ 27 35

16POM/8'04RUSCART VANNOBEL Gaspard  977/ 28 36

(28 hommes, 0 femme) 28Nb de résultats :
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